

PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 52797341

Data publicarii 18.12.20 Coduri CPV 31681410-0

Pretul estimativ: 4.766,39 RON - 4.766,39 RON

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE: 1. TABLOU M. 1000X800X300 LUCA - 1 BUC X 529.4118 RON/BUC = 529.41 RON 2. SIG. ABB S803B-C100 100A/3 - 2 BUC X 285.7143 RON/BUC = 571.43 RON 3. SIG. ABB SH203L-C63A/3 - 3 BUC X 66.3866 RON/BUC = 199.16 RON 4. SIG. ABB SH202L-C16 16A/2 - 2 BUC X 22.6891 RON/BUC = 45.38 RON 5. SIG. ABB SH202L-C20 20A/2 - 2 BUC X 24.3697 RON/BUC = 48.74 RON 6. LC1D12P5 CONT.12A/230VAC - 10 BUC X 66.3866 RON/BUC = 663.87 RON 7. XB4BD33 INTR.ROT.0-1-2 - 6 BUC X 41.1765 RON/BUC = 247.06 RON 8. BUTON DB.ON/OFF LAMPA - 3 BUC X 17.6471 RON/BUC = 52.94 RON 9. TRAC.NYG3 BUTON DUBLU ON-OFF - 7 BUC X 18.4874 RON/BUC = 129.41 RON 10. CANALET PERF.60X40 HAGER - 8 BUC X 10.0840 RON/BUC = 80.67 RON 11. AVK6 - 18 BUC X 1.6807 RON/BUC = 30.25 RON 12. XB4BVM4 LAMPA SEM.230V RED - 3 BUC X 32.7731 RON/BUC = 98.32 RON 13. XB4BVM3 LAMPA SEM.230V GREEN - 5 BUC X 37.8151 RON/BUC = 189.04 RON 14. LAMPA SEMN.LED - 5 BUC X 5.0420 RON/BUC = 25.21 RON 15. ABB AF12-30-10-13 12A/230VAC - 1 BUC X 65.5462 RON/BUC = 65.55 RON 16. LC1D65AP5 CONT.65A/230V - 2 BUC X 315.1261 RON/BUC = 630.25 RON 17. A9N21545 IDPNA 6A 1P+N 4.5KA C - 6 BUC X 19.7479 RON/BUC = 118.49 RON 18. DISTR.4BX7POLI - 3 BUC X 21.8487 RON/BUC = 65.55 RON 19. PAPUC INEL M5 1.5MM ROSU - 20 BUC X 0.0840 RON/BUC = 1.68 RON 20. XB4BS8445 BUTON URGENTA - 3 BUC X 60.5042 RON/BUC = 181.51 RON 21. LIYCY 3X1.5 - 50 ML X 3.3613 RON/ML = 168.07 RON 22. LC1D32P5 CONT.32A/230VAC - 2 BUC X 176.4706 RON/BUC = 352.94 RON 23. PAL 70 - 10 BUC X 2.9412 RON/BUC =